
 

 

Gaelcholaiste Chéitinn 
School Calendar 2018/2019 

School Reopening: 

Friday 24th August Bliain 1 Ipad deployment with Wriggle & induction 

Tuesday 28th August Bliain 6, 5, 3 & 1 8.55am  -    1.15pm 

Wednesday 29th August Bliain 6, 5, 3, 2 & 1 Finish at 12.35pm 

Monday 3rd September Idirbhliain Commencing with trip to Coláiste Uisce 

 

October Mid-Term Break: 

Monday 29th October 2018 to Friday 2nd November 2018 inclusive   

 

Christmas Break: 

Monday 24th December 2018 to Friday 4th January 2019 inclusive  

School will re-open Monday 7th January 2019 

 

JCT Inservice - School Closed  

Monday 14th January 2019  

 

February Mid-Term Break: 

Monday 18th February 2019 to Friday 22nd February 2019 inclusive  

 

March 2019 

School closed Monday March 18th 2019 

 

Easter Break: 

Monday 15th April to Friday 26th April inclusive 

School will re-open Monday 29th April 2019 

 

May Bank Holiday 

Monday 6th May 2019 

 

Summer Holidays 

School will close Friday 31st May 2019 


